DATE 10/21/2013

05:44

ACCOUNT NAME

2013 010 GENERAL COUNTY FUND

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

015

0is

017

VR

021

022

023

024

025

026

JURY JP#1 C-0-H
JURY JPB#2 C-O-H
CO CLERK C-C-H
JURY CO,CLERK
JP#1 C-0-H
TAY A/C CASH ON HAND
PETTY CASE JPR#1
PETTY CASH- CO CLERK
JP{1
CASH IN BANE
CIB-CDS
JUV PROB ACCT
INVESTMENT

FUND TOTALS

BVP GRANT 2011
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

SECURITY FEES FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

JURY FUND

CASH ON HAND JURY

CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

LAW LIBRARY FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

ROAD & BRIDGE #1 FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

ROAD & BRIDGE {2 FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

ROAD & BRIDGE #3 FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

ROAD & BRIDGE {t4 FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

CHAPTER 15: FY 2010
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

CHAPTER 18: FY 2011
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

COMBINED STATEMENT COF CASH RECEIPT'S AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM SEPTEMBER TO SEPTEMBER

GEL103 PAGE

BEGINNING CASH CASH ENDING
CASH BALANCE RECEILPTS DISBURSEMENTS CASH BALANCE
500.00 .00 .00 500.00
.00 il .00 .00
800.00 .00 .00 800.00
2,500.00 .00 .00 2,500.00
oo .00 00 .00
400.00 .00 .00 400,00
100.0¢0 .00 .00 100.00
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
828,876.24 30%9,934.898 636,380 .44~ 502,430.79
6,000,000.00 .00 .00 6,000,000.00
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
6,833,176,24 308,234.95 636,380.44-~ 6,506,730.79
3,640.00~ 3,654.35 3,600.00~ 3,585.65-
3,640.00- 3,654,35 3,600.00- 3,585.65-~
87,946,23 1,438.17 403.69- 88,9281.71
87,946.23 1,439.17 403.69- 88,981.71
5,000.00 .00 .00 5,000,00
20,142.11 1,048.41 17,511,554~ 73,6%78.58
85,142.11 1,048.41 17,511.%4- 78,678.58
40,772 .45 1,575.400 332.38- 42,015.07
40,772 ,45 1,575.00 332.38~ 42,015.07
139,486.90 6,575.49 63,559.90- 82,506.49
139,486.90 6,579.49 63,559.90- 82,506.49
144,363.97 23,646.49 155,233 .34~ 12,977,112
144,363.97 23,646.49 1556,233.34- 12,777.12
122,776.47 7,309.49 95,403,85~ 34,682.11
122,776,47 7.,309.49 95,403.85- 34,682.11
140,366.93 6,579.45 49,296.15- 97,650.23
140,366.93 6,579.45 49,296,15~ 97,650.23
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
.o .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
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DATE 10/21/2013

2003

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

09:44 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENT'S FROM SEPTEMBER TO SEPTEMBER GELL03 PAGE

ACCOUNT NAME

027

0Z28

029

030

031

032

33

034

035

036

037

038

035

040

041

CHAPTER 19: FY 2003
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLCGY-JP2
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

COUNTY & DISTRICT CRT TECH
CASH TN BANK
FUND TOTALS

PARK FUND

PETTY CASH

CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

TITUS CTY HISTORICAL COMMISSIO
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

PRETRIAL INTERVENTION FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

STIMULUS GEANT C50303
FUND TOTALS

INDIGENT DEFENSE 2011
CASH INM BANK
FUND TQTALS

VITAL STATISTICS
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

COUNTY CLERK ARCHIVE
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

FEMA GRANT 4029-DR-TX
FUND TOTALS

2010 HOMELAWD SECURITY GRANT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

DISTRICT CLERK TECH FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

VICTIM OF CRIME FUND
CASH IN BANK

BEGINNING CASH CASH ENDING
CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS CASH BALANCE
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 00 oo
21,215.15 566,57 300.00~ 21,482.12
21,215.15 566,97 300.00- 21,482.12
16,336.19 279.20 10%.00~ 16,514.39
16,336.19 279.20 101.00- l6,514.39
4,066.00 113.20 .00 4,178.20
4,066,00 113.20 00 4,178.20
150.00 .00 .00 150.00
4,052.74 1,584.00 1,527.23- 4,116,511
4,208.74 L,584,00 1,527,23~ 4,266.51
116.34 .00 .00 116,34
116.34 .Q0 .00 116.234
30,347.11 .00 .00 30,347,113
30,34%.11 .00 .00 30,347.11
.00 .00 .00 .00
15,442.01 .00 .00 15,442.91
15,442.01 .00 .00 15,442.01
5,393.00 255.00 .00 5,648.00
5,393.00 255.00 .00 5,648.00
32,509.2¢0 2,505,00 .00 35,014.20
32,509.20 2,505.00 .00 35,014.20
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 -00 .00
2,500.00 275.00 -00 2,775.00
2,500.00 275.00 .00 2,775,00
100,990.91 32,525.66 869.16- 132,647.41
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DATE 10/21/2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

09:44 COMBINED STATEMENT

ACCQUNT NAME

042

043

044

045

046

Q47

048

049

050

051

052

053

054

055

FUND TOTALS

CRIMINAL JUSTICE FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

COUNTY CLERK R&M FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

DISTRICT CLERK R&M FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

HOMELAND SECURITY 2009
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

TEXAS VINE GRANT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

DISTRICT ATTORNEY [FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

COUNTY ATTORNEY FUND
CASH TN BANK
FUND TOTALS

DISTRICT CLK REC PRESERV FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

VEHICLE INVENTORY TAX ACCOUNT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

FAMILY AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

TEXAS CAPITAL FUND ESCROW FUND
CASH IN BANK
CIB-CD

FUND TOTALS

SHERIFF SEIZED ACCCUNT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

DISTRICT ATTORNEY SELZED ACCT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

DIST ATTY DRUG FORFEITURE FUND
CASH IN BANK

OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM SEPTEMBER TO SEPTEMBER

GEL103 PAGE

BEGINNING CASH CASH ENDING
CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS CASH BALANCE
100,530.81 32,525.66 865.16- 132,647.41
.00 .00 .00 -390
.00 .00 .00 .00
78,637.14 2,605.84 1,603.87- 79,639.11
78,637.14 2,605,84 1,603.87~ 79,639.11
5,666.60 314.63 .00 5,9881.23
5,666.60 314.63 .00 5,581,243
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
o) .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
2,645.17 75,00 248.00- 2,472.17
2,645.17 75.00 248.00~ 2,472.17
5,187.10 585.42 5,187.10-~ 585.42
5,187.10 585,42 5,187.L0- 585.42
3,595.00 400.00 .00 3,595.00
3,595.00 400.00 .00 3,895.00
130,734.80 18,344.80 .00 143,079.60
130,734.80 18,344.80 .00 148,079.60
-00 447 .20 447.20- .00
.00 447.20 447,20~ .00
726,430,54 208,97 .00 726,63%.51
.00 -00 .00 .00
726,430.54 208.97 .00 726,632.51
54,069.44 400.73 §,010.70~ 48,455.53
54,069.44 400.79 6,010.70- 48,459.53
364,390.18 11,112.05 .00 395,502.23
384,390.18 11,112.05 .00 305,502.23
553,263.21 1,330.78 7,066.49- 547,527.50
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DATE 10/21/2013 09:44 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECETIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM SEPTEMBER TO SEPTEMBER GEL103 PAGE

BEGINNING CASH CASH ENDING
ACCOUNT NAME CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS CASH BALANCE
FUND TOTALS 553,263.21 1,330.78 7,066.49- 547,527.50Q
2013 056 SHERIFF FORFEITURE FUND
PETTY CASH 4,500.00 .00 .00 4,500.00
CASH IN BANEK 12,817.15 2,738.24 360,00~ 15,1585.38
FUND TOTALS 17,317,158 2,738.24 360.00- 19,685.38
2013 057 CUSTOMS AND BCRDER PROTECTION
CASH IN BANK .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS .00 .00 .00 .go
2013 058 STATE CRIMINAL ALIEN ASST PROG
CASH IN BANK 4,470,82 2,178,690 11.59- 6,637.92
FUND TOTALS 4,470.82 2,178.60 11.50-~ 6,637.92
2013 059 SHERIFF COMMISSARY FUND
CASBH IN BANK 34,718.21 .00 14,484.27- 20,233.94
FUND TQTALS 34,718.21 .00 14,484.27- 20,233.54
2013 060 ATCOG GRANT-MOBILE COMPUTERS
CASH IN BANK .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS .00 .00 .00 .00
2013 060 NO FUND RECORD
FUND TOTALS .00 .00 .00 .00
2013 064 2004 ROW I&S/2011 SERIES
CASH IN BANK 102,937.32 £04.23 .80 103,541.56
FUND TOTALS 102,937.33 504.23 .Qo 103,541.56
2013 065 TITUS COUNTY 2012 "A" BOND I&S
CASH IN BANK 10,118.53 2.91 .00 10,121.44
FUND TOTALS 10,118.53 2.921 .00 10,121.44
2013 066 TITUS COUNTY 2012 "B" BOND I&S
2012 B BOND I&S 9,905.30 2.85 .00 9,908.15
FUND TOTALS 9,905,30 2.85 .00 9,908.15
2013 067 2007 LOOP BCOND
CASH 1IN BANK 1,514,284.63 435.54 537.50- 1,514,182.67
FUND TOTALS 1,514,284 .63 435.54 537.50- 1,514,182.67
2013 068 TITUS COUNTY 2002 BOND I&S
CASH IN BANK 1,212,777.18 6,466.73 .00 1,219,243.91
FUND TOTALS 1,212,777.18 6,466.73 .00 1,218,243.91
2013 071 HIGHWAY RCW FUND
FUND TOTALS .00 .00 .00 .00
2013 073 TITUS COUNTY BELL TOWER FUND
CASH IN BANK 4,090.71 .00 .00 4,090.71
FUND TOTALS 4,090.71 .00 .00 4,090.7L
2013 075 2004 RIGHT OF WAY
CASH IN BANK 3,831,325.86 1,102.09 1,790.00~ 3,830,637.95
CIBE-CD .00 .00 00 .00

FUND TOTALS 3,831,325.86 1,102.09 1,790.00- 3,830,6237.95



DATE 10/21/2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

09:44 COMBINED STATEMENT

ACCCOUNT NAME

076

083

084

085

086

0380

091

092

096

097

098

LOQF CONSTREUCTION FUND

CASH IN BANK

CASH TN BAMK (TEX POOL}

CASH IN BANK (GFS)
FUND TOTALS

COMMISSARY STORE
CASH IN BANWK
FUND TOTALS

ELECTION FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

MATNTENBNCE BLDG FUND
CABH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

INSURANCE FUND
CASH IN BANK
CASH IN BANK
CASH IN BANK-UMR
FUND TOTALS

DISTRICT CLERK AGENCY FUND
CASH IN BANK
CD-DISTRICT CLERK

FUND TOTALS

COUNTY CLERK CASH BOND ACCT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

BATL BOND BOARD ACCOUNT
CASH IN BANK
Ch-ANTHONY CCQFER
CD-TONY MCGILL

FUND TOTALS

GENERAL FIXED ASSETS
FUND TOTALS

GENERAL L/T DEBT ACCOUNT GROUP
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

PAYROLL CLEARING FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

GRAND TOTALS

QF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM SEPTEMBER TO SEPTEMBER

GEL103 PAGE

BEGINNING CASH CABH ENDING
CASH BALAWCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS CABH BALANCE
9,974,475, 44 8,002,308.57 3,499,075.78- 14,477,708.23

.00 .00 .00 .00
33,931,376.98 18,022.68 8,000,000.00- 25,842,399.66
43,905,852.42 8,020,331.25 11,499,075.78~- 40,427,107.85

9,192 .77 .00 .00 9,192,77%
9,192,777 .00 .00 9,192.77
114,321,582 .00 25,341 .64~ B8,D73.88
114,321.52 .00 25,341 .64~ B8,979,.88
23,076.36 2,034.20 13,296.69~ 11,813.87
23,076.36 2,034.20 13,296.69~ 11,813.87
603,777.84 113,302.52 64,197.97~ 652,882.39
977.4%9 .00 .00 877.49

.01 34,545.27 .00 34,545.28
604,755.34 147,847.79 64,197,977~ 688,405,186
552,758.23 .00 .00 552,758.23
2,313,443 .89 .80 .00 2,313,443.89
2,866,202.12 .00 .00 2,866,202.12
128,339.25 2,500.00 .00 130,83%.25
128,339.25 2,500.00 .00 130,83%9.25
70,000.01 30,000.00 .00 100,000,011
50,000,00 .ag .00 50,000.00
50,000.00 .00 .00 50,000.00
170,000.01 30,000.00 .00 200,000.01

.00 .00 .00 .00

.00 .00 .00 .00

.00 .00 .00 .00

.00 290,850,28 290,850.28~ .00

.00 290,850.28 290,850.28- .00
64,341,821.64 8,942,791.06 12,955,028.07~ 60,329,584.63
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